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Hair wash       
Wash & Coiffure     
Wash, Cut & Hair Do (Lady)    
Diffuser                     
Classical Hair style 
Wash & Hair Cut (For Men)   
Wash & Hair Cut  (Child)   
 
Hair Dying 

Dying of Hair Root     
Dying of Hair (depends on Hair Length) 
           
Highligh�ng

Highligh�ng - Par�ally
Highligh�ng - full length    
Pigment      
Mask          

  
  
Manicure & Gel Lack     
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails and 
Polish with Gel lack  
  
Pedicure (Lady)      
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails and 
Nail polish

Pedicure (Man)       
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails and 
Nail polish

Pedicure & Nail Polish
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails and 
Nail polish

Pedicure & Gel Lack    
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails and 
Polish Gel lack
 
Polish

Polish with Gel lack      

Polish Removing 

Gel Lack Removing 

Manicure 

Manicure (Lady)      
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails

Manicure (Man)      
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails

Manicure & nail polish
Cosme�c beauty treatment for the fingernails and 
Nail polish

price price

15 gel

20 gel

50 gel

20 gel

50 gel

20 gel

15 gel

60 gel

75-90 gel

85 gel

120 gel

14 gel

20 gel

20 gel

25 gel

25 gel

55 gel

35 gel

40 gel

25 gel

70 gel

10 gel

10 gel

20 gel

35 gel

Hair care
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